
ARENA 3 Tue 12/6/18 Judge:R.Baldwin Test: P15
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing section

1 10 09:37 Janet Scott 1710132 Lilbourne Legacy 1832004 B 63 153 61 6 4B
1 88 09:45 Sylvia Wajzner 171318 Cornagower Blue 1830405 B 68 169 67.4 5 3B
1 90 09:52 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Kilmountain Serena 1831544 S 69 169 67.6 3 2S
1 111 10:00 Louise Barber 358410 Bally Cloud nine 1832520 B 71 169 67.6 3 2B
1 16 10:07 Vicky Shewell 314013 Bentley Ash Bandit 1735352 S 71 172 68.6 2 1S
1 21 10:14 Leanne Sanderson 1711109 Ridzert Fan De Fiifgeawei 1731678 B 70 174 69.4 1 1B

Break
Break
Break

ARENA 2 Tue 12/6/18 Judge: J.Canty Test: P17a
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing SECTION

2 17 10:00 Hannah Gilbert 343641 Ivoor 1732188 G 70 198 68.1 3 G1
2 31 10:07 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871 B 71 201 69.1 1 B1
2 36 10:15 Sharon Fox 1710933 Cocktails Antar 1731424 S 68 192 66.2 7 S2
2 37 10:22 Joanna Parker 1810066 Mill Manoso 1830108 B 57 156 53.8 11 B5
2 39 10:30 Laura Mansfield 1044100 Smartie Boy 1735335sb S 58 169 58.1 10 S4
2 62 10:37 Katherine Shears 1712002 Coba Roig Elliot 1734559 B 67 189 65.2 8 B4
2 90 10:45 Emma Littmoden 1810968 Kilmountain Serena 1831544 S 67 194 66.7 6 S1
2 107 10:52 Louise Samuels Elvis B 67 194 66.9 5 G2
2 111 11:00 Louise Barber 358410 Bally Cloud nine 1832520 B 68 196 67.6 4 B3
2 21 11:07 Leanne Sanderson 1711109 Ridzert Fan De Fiifgeawei 1731678 B 66 188 64.7 9 B3
2 98 11:15 Janel Yusuf 1513022 Destaniro 1534779 B 70 200 68.8 2 B2

Break
Break
Break

ARENA 3 Tue 12/6/18 Judge:R.Baldwin Test: N23
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing SECTION

3 55 10:45 Alex Hardwick 195995 Izaloe 1832586 G 44.5 176 73.1 1 G1
3 28 10:52 Annette Perry 1016668 Dunsmore Glenfidditich 1633160 B 36.5 146 60.8 11 B3
3 31 11:00 Debra Stapleton 1511411 Fuego's Funny Guy 1531871 B 40 153 63.5 8 B1
3 38 11:07 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 S 40.5 156 64.8 7 S3
3 91 11:15 Belinda Skipper 744 Sirius Vestervang tbc G 40.5 162 67.3 3 G3
3 47 11:22 Samual Hills 1713500 Fables Fiderdance B 37.5 149 62.1 10 B2
3 53 11:30 Katie Tysome 114537 Week Orchard Royal Empire 1731402 S 40 157 65.4 5 S1
3 54 11:37 Sally Hardwick 825 Batista 1832562 G 42.5 166 69 2 G2
3 63 11:45 Katherine Shears 1712002 Lyndell Anakin 1535083 S 39 153 63.5 8 S4
3 83 11:52 Sue Bambridge 203130 Lambada 54189 S 37.5 144 59.8 12 S5
3 108 12:00 Antiona Keeler Woodcroft Hutson G 40.5 160 66.5 4 G4
3 65 12:07 Victoria Russell 322636 Alina's the Business 1832156 S 39 157 65.4 5 S2

Break
Break



Break



ARENA 2 Tue 12/6/18 Judge: J.Canty Test: N37a
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing section

4 91 11:45 Belinda Skipper 744 Sirius Vestervang tbc G 54 179 66.3 4 G3
4 55 11:52 Alex Hardwick 195995 Izaloe 1832586 G 57 187 69.3 1 G1
4 67 12:00 Penny Connolly 25909 Pat on the Back 59319 G 53 180 66.5 3 G2
4 19 12:07 Penny Lock 81116 Woodcroft Fifty Fifty 1634682 S 53 175 64.8 10 S6
4 26 12:15 Josephine Delahoyde 213446 Marlton Scout 1832326 S 55 179 66.1 5 S2
4 28 12:22 Annette Perry 1016668 Dunsmore Glenfidditich 1633160 B 52 172 63.7 13 B1
4 38 12:30 Reiko Anderson 1712395 Cahervilla Lad 1734093 S 52 174 64.3 11 S7
4 53 12:37 Katie Tysome 114537 Week Orchard Royal Empire 1731402 S 54 177 65.4 6 S3
4 54 12:45 Sally Hardwick 825 Batista TBC G 54 176 65 7 G4
4 63 12:52 Katherine Shears 1712002 Lyndell Anakin 1535083 S 53 176 65 7 S4
4 71 13:00 Hannah Garner 360961 Tigger TBC S 53 176 65 7 S4
4 79 13:07 Rebecca Page 1712998 Flamencoswald 1734685 S 57 182 67.4 2 S1
4 83 13:15 Sue Bambridge 203130 Lambada 54198 S 50 167 61.7 14 S8
4 NS76 13:22 Jacqueline Adams Hooker Carrat S NS NS
4 108 13:30 Antiona Keeler Woodcroft Hutson G 51 173 64.1 12 G5

Break
Break

ARENA 3 Tue 12/6/18 Judge:R.Baldwin Test: E43
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing section

5 1 12:37 Judi Dewsall 293610 D Arilla 1431224 B 56 201 69.3 2 B1
5 20 12:45 Lesley Pritchard 1513578 Guito 1535871 B 51 183 63.1 7 B4
5 67 12:52 Penny Connolly 25909 Pat on the Back 59319 S 54 196 67.6 4 S2
5 73 13:00 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 S 56 201 69.3 2 S1
5 84 13:07 Viktorija Rakauskaite 273708 Playboy V 143042 B 55 196 67.4 5 B2
5 87 13:15 Maria Griffin 51950 Curban B 594851 G 58 207 71.4 1 G1
5 102 13:22 Joanna Campbell 401864 Katja 58678 B 50 178 61.2 8 B5
5 wd70 13:30 Kate Newell 364860 Rain of Rosehip R 5357603120 S WD WD
5 103 13:37 Lyndsey Ryder 1511824 Kalistalodge Mr Max 1532455 B 52 187 64.3 6 B3

Break
Break
Break

ARENA 2 Tue 12/6/18 Judge: J.Canty Test: E57
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing section

6 73 13:37 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Evaldi O 1431770 S 54 185 65.9 4 S2
6 1 14:00 Judi Dewsall 293610 D Arilla 1431224 B 56 188 67.1 3 B2
6 13 14:07 Trisha Polson 158399 Crime Suspect 1731042 S 57 192 68.6 1 S1
6 84 14:15 Viktorija Rakauskaite 273708 Playboy V 143042 B 55 191 68.2 2 B1
6 87 14:22 Maria Griffin 51950 Curban B 594891 G 53 184 65.7 5 G1
6 wd70 14:30 Kate Newell 364860 Rain of Rosehip R 5357603120 S wd wd
6 103 14:37 Lyndsey Ryder 1511824 Kalistalodge Mr Max 1532455 B 53 179 63.9 7 B4



6 2 14:44 Judi Dewsall 293610 Sir William 54618 B 53 180 64.3 6 B3



ARENA 3 Tue 12/6/18 Judge:R.Baldwin Test: M61
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing section

7 95 14:07 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 G 60 211 72.8 1 G1
7 58 14:15 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Fire 1431769 S 57 200 68.8 3 S1
7 68 14:22 Sophie Delia 403366 Amur 1533042 S 52 184 63.3 5 S2
7 NS94 14:30 Elaine Wallace 234320 Fairway 49587 S NS S
7 105 14:37 Toby Hewlett Floriam TH G 59 210 72.4 2 G2
7 4 14:45 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Shallow Thatch 1432028 S 49 175 60.2 7 S3
7 30 14:52 Sarah White 283495 HoneyHill Harlequin 1831811 B 54 194 66.7 4 B1
7 27 14:59 Karen Bennett 1710168 Urco 1730351 B 51 179 61.7 6 B2

Break
Break
Break

INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.thornton Test: M73
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

8 92 14:00 Belinda Skipper 744 Dark Angel 1632580 G ret ret ret ret
8 106 14:07 Toby Hewlett Floriam TH HC HC
8 WD25 14:15 Barbara Delahoyde 71293 Rubina III 1632482 S wd
8 109 14:22 Polly Appleby Woodlander GF D'kota S 54 214 62.9 7 4S
8 48 14:30 Frances White 247553 Tango X 1430354 S 52 221 64.9 4 2S
8 95 14:37 Jane Littlejohn 322040 Urban Knight 54441 G 58 242 71.2 1 1G
8 68 14:45 Sophie Delia 403366 Amur 1533042 S 53 220 64.6 5 3S
8 wd94 14:52 Elaine Wallace 234320 Fairway 49587 S wd
8 4 15:00 Linda Hatcher 1411411 Shallow Thatch 1432028 S 51 206 60.4 8 5S
8 30 15:07 Sarah White 283495 HoneyHill Harlequin 1831811 B 47 206 60.4 8 1B
8 105 15:15 Toby Hewlett Woodcroft Don Dawali G 57 230 67.6 3 2G
8 57 15:22 Rebecca Lee-Woolf 401815 Diva RW 58473 S 57 233 68.5 2 1S

Break
Break  
Break

ARENA 3 Tue 12/6/18 Judge:R.Baldwin Test: ADM92
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing section

9 56 15:30 Alex Hardwick 195995 Polar Star III 210060 G 42.5 259 69.9 3 G2
9 33 15:37 Gill Fullen 58831 Cincinatti V 509471 S 39.5 237 64.1 9 S4
9 85 15:45 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 HC 42 256 69.1 4 HC
9 51 15:52 India Ward 1513870 Elverhojs La Cour 1731277 S 42 254 68.6 5 S2
9 48 16:00 Frances White 247553 Tango X 1430354 B 40 240 64.9 8 B1
9 106 16:07 Toby Hewlett Woodcroft Don Dawali G 41 245 66.2 7 G3
9 25 16:15 Barbara Delahoyde 71293 Rubina III 1632482 B 33.5 198 53.5 11 B3
9 35 16:22 Tina Attifield 1914698 St Giles Fortunata 1732435 B 40 236 63.6 10 B2
9 41 16:30 Michelle Nichols 135577 SJL Dom Perignon 1430010 S 42.5 263 70.9 1 S1
9 52 16:37 Sharon Hunt 1512173 Loughnatousa Winston 1533049 S 42 252 68 6 S2
9 64 16:44 Victoria Jones 70114 Extra II 1731816 G 42.5 262 70.7 2 G1





INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.Thornton Test: PSG
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G coll Score % Placing

10 24 15:52 Josephine Delahoyde 213446 Lets Go 110 1632480 S 43.5 267 70.1 1 1S
10 15 16:00 Sam Turner 235653 Cuffstown Crumble 42835 G 41 236 62.1 8 3G
10 23 16:07 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Armani A.K TBC G 41.5 259 68 3 2G
10 51 16:15 India Ward 1513870 Elverhojs La Cour 1731277 S 40 243 63.8 5 3S
10 85 16:22 Gillian Portus 215759 Wanadoo Too 52913 S 40 239 62.8 7 5S
10 44 16:30 Shelly Reeve-Smith 828214 Lord Navedis 46381 S 40.5 250 65.8 4 2S
10 89 16:37 Alex Hardwick 195995 Farfan 1734366 G 44 264 69.3 2 1G
10 33 16:45 Gill Fullen 58831 Cincinatti V 509471 S 40 241 63.3 6 4S
10 wd93 16:52 Belinda Skipper 744 Casey Vestervang 56345 G wd

Break
Break
Break

INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.Thornton Test: FSP
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total s% Placing

11 8 10:00 Bella Craven 328219 Coletto Boy 1732934 B 122 67.5 1

INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.Thornton Test: FSN
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total s% Placing

12 107 10:07 Louise Samuels Elvis G 110 60.8 9 2G
12 19 10:15 Penny Lock 81116 Woodcroft Fifty Fifty 1634682 S 124 68.6 2 1S
12 59 10:22 Maria Griffin 51950 Cerruti 1534394 G 134 74.2 1 1G
12 71 10:30 Hannah Garner 360961 Tigger TBC S 120 66.7 4 2S=
12 98 10:37 Janel Yusuf 1513022 Destaniro 1534779 B 118 65.6 6 2B
12 8 10:45 Bella Craven 328219 Coletto Boy 1732934 B 121 66.9 3 1B
12 53 10:52 Katie Tysome 114537 Week Orchard Royal Empire 1731402 S 120 66.7 4 2S=
12 50 11:00 Louise Mottola 349178 World Survivor 25139 S 115 63.6 8 5S
12 65 11:07 Victoria Russell 322636 Alina's the Business 1832156 S 117 64.7 7 4S

Break
Break
Break

INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.Thornton Test: FSE
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total s% Placing

13 26 11:30 Josephine Delahoyde 213446 Marlton Scout 1832326 S 175 67.1 3 1S
13 29 11:37 Verity Saul 25950 Westpoint Rococo 49713 G 173 66.5 4 2G
13 50 11:45 Louise Mottola 349178 World Survivor 25139 S 170 65.2 5 2S
13 59 11:52 Maria Griffin 51950 Cerruti 1534394 G 187 71.7 1 1G
13 102 12:00 Joanna Campbell 401864 Katja 58678 B 179 68.7 2 1B
13 104 12:07 Sarah Skillin 277690 Carenthago Z 1430175 B 168 64.4 6 2B

Break



INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.Thornton Test: FSM
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total s% Placing

14 27 12:22 Karen Bennett 1710168 Urco 1730351 B 204 67.8 2
14 29 12:30 Verity Saul 25950 Westpoint Rococo 49713 S 207 68.8 1
14 wd42 12:37 Amanda Bere 141046 Ventero XVI 53382 B wd
14 109 12:45 Polly Appleby Woodlander GF D'kota G RET

Break

INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.Thornton Test: FSADM
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total s% Placing

15 22 13:00 Kirsten Mayne 120944 Deniro's Welt 51419 G 213 71 1 1G
15 25 13:07 Barbara Delahoyde 71293 Rubina III 1632482 B 204 67.8 2 1B

Break

INDOOR Tue 12/6/18 Judge: C.Thornton Test: FSPSG
Class No Comp No Time Rider Rider Number Horse Horse Number B/S/G Total s% Placing

16 24 13:22 Josephine Delahoyde 213446 Lets Go 110 1632480 S 143 71.6 1
16 WD80 13:30 Penny Mcdermott 226718 Ritzy 43288 B wd


	Main data

